JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
CRL-TRM-10
10”(H) x Ø10.98”(OD)
The 10-inch Trim for our line of Commercial Recessed Light fixtures
pair with your choice of Light Engine and Driver units. We offer 18W,
27W, 40W and 54W light engine and driver units for this size trim.
Great for retrofitting most manufacturers CFL, HID, Metal Halide and
Incandescent fixtures with apertures of Ø10.1” ~ Ø10.7”
 LED Commercial Recessed Light (TRIM ONLY)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CRL-TRM-10 10” LED Commercial trim only
Re
v.
 2
01
8-
04
-0
4
HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Extruded Aluminum
• Haze finish on interior of trim with White flange
WESTGATE MFG., INC.                                              • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252